APPENDIX C

2023-24 SOUTHWARK COUNCIL TAX CHANGES (INCLUDING PRECEPTORS)?!

BAND

TOTAL

VALUATION
£

Under 40,000

Under 40,000
40,001 to 52,000
52,001 to 68,000
68,001 to 88,000
88,001 to 120,000

120,001 to 160,000

160,001 to 320,000

Over 320,000

NUMBER OF
BAND D
EQUIVALENT
PROPERTIES

5,525

21,325

24,515

22,381

20,573

9,464

7,005

1,530

112,319

DWELLINGS

IN

BAND

%

0.0

4.9

19.0

21.8

20.0

18.3

8.4

6.2

1.4

100

2022-23 CONSTITUENT ELEMENTS OF SOUTHWARK

2023-24 CONSTITUENT ELEMENTS OF SOUTHWARK

COUNCIL TAX COUNCIL TAX CHANGE
SOUTHWARK GLA TOTAL SOUTHWARK GLA TOTAL
(including ASC) PRECEPT SOUTHWARK (including ASC) PRECEPT SOUTHWARK
2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 CHANGE = CHANGE
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ %
799.30 263.73 1,063.03 839.18 289.43 1,128.61 65.58 6.17%
932.52 307.68 1,240.20 979.06 337.66 1,316.72| 76.52 6.17%
1,065.73 351.64 1,417.37 1,118.92 385.90 1,504.82| 87.45 6.17%
1,198.95 395.59 1,594.54 1,258.78 434.14 1,692.92 98.38 6.17%
1,465.38 483.50 1,948.88 1,538.50 530.62 2,069.12| 120.24 6.17%
1,731.82 571.41 2,303.23 1,818.24 627.09 2,445.33| 142.10 6.17%
1,998.25 659.32 2,657.57 2,097.96 723.57 2,821.53| 163.96 6.17%
2,397.90 791.18 3,189.08 2,517.56 868.28 3,385.84| 196.76 6.17%

1 The A- band is a notional band used to enable qualifying properties already in band A to receive a disabled band reduction. The reduction equates to an
additional 1/9th of council tax at band D




