APPENDIX C

2023-24 SOUTHWARK COUNCIL TAX CHANGES (INCLUDING PRECEPTORS)¹

		NUMBER OF BAND D EQUIVALENT	DWELLINGS IN BAND	2022-23 CONSTITUENT ELEMENTS OF SOUTHWARK COUNCIL TAX			2023-24 CONSTITUENT ELEMENTS OF SOUTHWARK COUNCIL TAX			CHANGE	
				SOUTHWARK (including ASC) 2022-23	GLA PRECEPT 2022-23	TOTAL SOUTHWARK 2022-23	SOUTHWARK (including ASC) 2023-24	GLA PRECEPT 2023-24	TOTAL SOUTHWARK 2023-24	CHANGE	CHANGE
BAND	VALUATION	PROPERTIES	%	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	%
	£										
A-	Under 40,000	1	0.0								
A	Under 40,000	5,525	4.9	799.30	263.73	1,063.03	839.18	289.43	1,128.61	65.58	6.17%
В	40,001 to 52,000	21,325	19.0	932.52	307.68	1,240.20	979.06	337.66	1,316.72	76.52	6.17%
С	52,001 to 68,000	24,515	21.8	1,065.73	351.64	1,417.37	1,118.92	385.90	1,504.82	87.45	6.17%
D	68,001 to 88,000	22,381	20.0	1,198.95	395.59	1,594.54	1,258.78	434.14	1,692.92	98.38	6.17%
E	88,001 to 120,000	20,573	18.3	1,465.38	483.50	1,948.88	1,538.50	530.62	2,069.12	120.24	6.17%
F	120,001 to 160,000	9,464	8.4	1,731.82	571.41	2,303.23	1,818.24	627.09	2,445.33	142.10	6.17%
G	160,001 to 320,000	7,005	6.2	1,998.25	659.32	2,657.57	2,097.96	723.57	2,821.53	163.96	6.17%
н	Over 320,000	1,530	1.4	2,397.90	791.18	3,189.08	2,517.56	868.28	3,385.84	196.76	6.17%
TOTAL		112,319	100								

¹ The A- band is a notional band used to enable qualifying properties already in band A to receive a disabled band reduction. The reduction equates to an additional 1/9th of council tax at band D